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CENA OBCE MOTEŠICE

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok ZM - Cena Gidrana
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Motešice, 20.9.2008 - 21.9.2008

4
LADY DAKOTA 05219

04016 Makov Eierne1
JK Makov Eierne

Solarstern (FRA)
Lady Martialina (FRA08

D4 Anglický plnokrvník
  0  60,66   0,34Júlia HOLÁKOVÁ

 

3
FLY OVER 05773

04018 Makov Eierne2
Najoom (IRL)
Fiorentia (GBR)09

D4   0  59,97   1,03Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ
 

33
SAŠA 3 06344

04368 Bratislava Elán3
Jana Bargarová

Easpal-10 (Seward) s
Sára 63/10510

D0 CZE TK
  0  59,85   1,15Laura BARGAROVÁ

 

34
SAMBA 05750

04380 Bratislava Elán4
Dr.Slavomír Magál

Catalin IX 3510
Furioso XIV-9 18707

D1 Furioso
  0  58,98   2,02Diana ŠTIPALOVÁ

 

6
REBEKA 03731

04123 Makov Eierne5
JK Makov Eierne??

D4 Neoverený pôvod
  0  58,95   2,05Markéta SLIVKOVÁ

 

7
HUBIEKA 05774

04020 Makov Eierne6
Ing.Vladimír Lamoš

Przedswit XVII 4304
Hugben II-14  18306

D4 Furioso (P XVII-2)
  0  57,15   3,85Barbora LAMOŠOVÁ

 

2
SAMUEL 4 05795

04143 Motešice TJF7
#uboš Chudý

Sahib Kubišta 2626
Tepna 11705

D3 CZE TK
  0  55,86   5,14Patrícia CHUDÁ

 

45
TAUR 06076

04273 Motešice TJF8
Martin Lexman

Nelicentovaný
Arkádia08

D4 Krí#enec
  4  60,49   0,51Martin LEXMAN

 

35
TAKTIKA 06176

01516 Látky Ranč pod bukmi9
Andrea Poláčková

Caletto III 815 2100
Taxa 22535229406

CZE TK
  4  61,85   0,85Štefan BAJČÍK

 

14
GOSTYK 04880

03860 Bratislava R.S.Team10
Andrea Babčanová

Poll
Gosta14

D4 Velkopolské plemeno
  4  62,39   1,39Zuzana BABČANOVÁ

 

1
ROSCANN 05344

04143 Motešice TJF11
#uboš Chudý

Furioso jílovský 240
Rozmery JM 423709

D3 CZE TK
  4  54,57   6,43Patrícia CHUDÁ

 

1
ROSCANN 05344

04143 Motešice TJF11
#uboš Chudý

Furioso jílovský 240
Rozmery JM 423709

D3 CZE TK
  4  54,57   6,43Patrícia CHUDÁ

 

37
GERGELY 05878

03408 N.Mesto n/V RIO-team13
Ing.Jaroslav Klein

Jolly Groom (USA)
Galona (URS)08

D4 Závodisko BA (A1/1)
 15  83,55  22,55Natália MUTHOVÁ

 

36
VIHAR 05979

03993 Kľak ŠK14
Osada Dallas s.r.o.

Neznámy
Neznáma11

J5 Kríženec
 23  83,98  22,98Katarína KOZOVSKÁ

 

32
ZORKA 03793

04505 Žilina Brezany JK15
Agronova Liptov

Przedswit mir. 2420
Zemanka VS 024612

J5 SVK TK
 vyl.Iva WEBEROVÁ

 

5
ČUJNA 06524

04016 Makov Čierne15
08

D4  vyl.Júlia HOLÁKOVÁ
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CENA OBCE MOTEŠICE

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok Z - Cena North Stara
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4
2000 SKK

Motešice, 20.9.2008 - 21.9.2008

41
PELCZYN 03090

03993 Kľak ŠK1
Osada Dallas s.r.o.

Jarabub 11 (A1/1)
Pepina 5206 736315

J5 /POL/ PZHK 383/96
  0  68,42   0,42Katarína KOZOVSKÁ

 

12
DIADÉM 05607

03441 Bratislava Karpatia2
Peter Hayden

Ramiro - 47  329 s.v
Santa 60 22011828911

CZE TK
  0  67,49   0,51Hana HAYDENOVÁ

 

38
OSKAR 04056

03408 N.Mesto n/V RIO-team3
Ing.Marian #ucha

Furioso XXI 3372
North Star VIII-53 112

D4 Furioso XXI-5
  0  67,14   0,86Natália MUTHOVÁ

 

4
LADY DAKOTA 05219

04016 Makov Čierne4
JK Makov Čierne

Solarstern (FRA)
Lady Martialina (FRA08

D4 Anglický plnokrvník
  0  69,8   1,8Júlia HOLÁKOVÁ

 

9
REVANGE 05789

01516 Látky Ranč pod bukmi5
Ing.Štefan Bajčík

Renommee 514 3168202
Večernica (A1/1)07

SVK TK
  0  62,75   5,25Štefan BAJČÍK

 

43
FRESCO 05168

02133 Motešice TJF6
Veronika Richtáreková

Furioso XXII 3458
Catalin III-72 12608

Furioso (F XXII-3)
  1  73,76   5,76Michal ŽÁK

 

33
SAŠA 3 06344

04368 Bratislava Elán7
Jana Bargarová

Easpal-10 (Seward) s
Sára 63/10510

D0 CZE TK
  4  67,25   0,75Laura BARGAROVÁ

 

3
FLY OVER 05773

04018 Makov Čierne8
Najoom (IRL)
Fiorentia (GBR)09

D4   4  69,09   1,09Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ
 

11
ROMY 06517

03719 Bratislava Karpatia9
09

J5   4  70,55   2,55Martina JUREKOVÁ
 

44
PATRIOT 05169

02133 Motešice TJF10
Ján Benčo st.

Przedswit XVII 4304
Furioso VIII-21 98507

Furioso (P XVII-5)
  8  71,53   3,53Michal ŽÁK

 

42
SCAMPOLA N

03783 Lučenec Koška Horseteam11 J5  12  64,85   3,15Andrea BENDEOVÁ
 

7
HUBIČKA 05774

04020 Makov Čierne12
Ing.Vladimír Lamoš

Przedswit XVII 4304
Hugben II-14  18306

D4 Furioso (P XVII-2)
 12  62,84   5,16Barbora LAMOŠOVÁ

 

14
GOSTYK 04880

03860 Bratislava R.S.Team13
Andrea Babčanová

Poll
Gosta14

D4 Velkopolské plemeno
 16  68,21   0,21Zuzana BABČANOVÁ

 

31
ZORKA 03793

03738 Žilina Brezany JK14
Agronova Liptov

Przedswit mir. 2420
Zemanka VS 024612

J6 SVK TK
 16  67,24   0,76Alica HULÁKOVÁ

 

8
REBEKA 03731

04416 Makov Čierne15
JK Makov Čierne??

J5 Neoverený pôvod
 19  80,93  12,93Petra DAMAŠKOVÁ

 

45
TAUR 06076

04273 Motešice TJF16
Martin Lexman

Nelicentovaný
Arkádia08

D4 Krí#enec
 24  86,95  18,95Martin LEXMAN

 

36
VIHAR 05979

03993 Kľak ŠK17
Osada Dallas s.r.o.

Neznámy
Neznáma11

J5 Kríženec
 vyl.Katarína KOZOVSKÁ
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CENA OBCE MOTEŠICE

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok ZL - Cena Przedswita
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
3000 SKK

Motešice, 20.9.2008 - 21.9.2008

11
ROMY 06517

03719 Bratislava Karpatia1
09

J5   0  59,95Martina JUREKOVÁ
 

9
REVANGE 05789

01516 Látky Ranč pod bukmi2
Ing.Štefan Bajčík

Renommee 514 3168202
Večernica (A1/1)07

SVK TK
  0  61,59Štefan BAJČÍK

 

39
SAMBA 05750

04360 Bratislava Elán3
Dr.Slavomír Magál

Catalin IX 3510
Furioso XIV-9 18707

Furioso
  1  72,62Iveta KOIŠOVÁ

 

38
OSKAR 04056

03408 N.Mesto n/V RIO-team4
Ing.Marian #ucha

Furioso XXI 3372
North Star VIII-53 112

D4 Furioso XXI-5
  4  59,09Natália MUTHOVÁ

 

2
SAMUEL 4 05795

04143 Motešice TJF5
#uboš Chudý

Sahib Kubišta 2626
Tepna 11705

D3 CZE TK
  8  62,55Patrícia CHUDÁ

 

12
DIADÉM 05607

03441 Bratislava Karpatia6
Peter Hayden

Ramiro - 47  329 s.v
Santa 60 22011828911

CZE TK
  8  63,79Hana HAYDENOVÁ

 

44
PATRIOT 05169

02133 Motešice TJF7
Ján Benčo st.

Przedswit XVII 4304
Furioso VIII-21 98507

Furioso (P XVII-5)
 12  61,4Michal ŽÁK

 

43
FRESCO 05168

02133 Motešice TJF8
Veronika Richtáreková

Furioso XXII 3458
Catalin III-72 12608

Furioso (F XXII-3)
 12  63,29Michal ŽÁK

 

1
ROSCANN 05344

04143 Motešice TJF9
#uboš Chudý

Furioso jílovský 240
Rozmery JM 423709

D3 CZE TK
 12  66,27Patrícia CHUDÁ
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